VI.

VIL.

VIIL

AGENDA
REGULAR BUSINESS MEETING
April 10, 2019

Business Meeting Called to Order

Acceptance of Minutes

1.

March 27, 2019

Public Participation

President’s Update

Superintendent’s Report
1. 2019/20 Budget Presentation-State Budget Update

Personnel Report

Administrative Report

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Acceptance of Gift from the American Heart Association
Acceptance of Gift from the Harrison Youth Soccer Club
Approval of CSE/CPSE Minutes

Approval of CSE/CPSE Recommendations

Approval of CSE/CPSE Annual Reviews

Finance and Facilities

1.

2.
3.
4

2018/19 Appropriation Transfers

Contract for Health Services: Port Chester-Rye Union Free School District

Tax Certiorari: Century Country Club Tax Map #681-1

Approval for Provision of DJ Services by NYCE Productions for the Purchase 5" Grade Pool
Party

Approval of the Agreement between Harrison CSD and Herff Jones for Yearbook Services —
LMK Middle School

Approval for Provision of DJ Services by KAOS Productions, LLC for the Harrison H.S. Senior
Prom

Approval of Contract with Consolidated Technologies, Inc. (CTI)

NEXT MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Regular Business Meeting
April 23, 2019
8:00 AM - Louis M. Klein Middle School




